
First Name Last Name Email Address 

Ruturaj Kudtarkar ruturaj.kudtarkar@gov.in 

Meghna Talekar meghna.talekar@gov.in 

Nagnath Thite nagnath.thite@gov.in 

Rajesh Tarvi rajesh.tarvi@gov.in 

Shivdarshan Sathye shivdarshan.sathye@gov.in 

Shatrughna Mule shatrughna.mule@gov.in 

Nilesh Wadnerkar nilesh.wadnerkar@gov.in 

Balasaheb Patil balasaheb.patil@gov.in 

Nilesh Madane nilesh.madane@gov.in 

Arti Bapat arti.bapat@gov.in 

Poonam Dhage poonam.dhage@gov.in 

Jaywant Rane jaywant.rane@gov.in 

Somnath Sanap somnath.sanap@gov.in 

Sayli Kambli sayli.kambli@gov.in 

Umesh Shinde umesh.shinde@gov.in 

Vijay Komatwar vijay.komatwar@gov.in 

Sunil Zore sunil.zore@gov.in 

Prakashchandra Khondle prakashchandra.khondle@gov.in 

Santosh Paradkar santosh.paradkar@gov.in 

Ajaikumar Agarwal ajaikumar.agarwal@gov.in 

   

KAILASH GAIKWAD kailash.gaikwad@gov.in 

ANIL NITNAWARE anil.nitnaware@gov.in 

BHARAVI OTAVANEKAR bharavi.otavanekar@gov.in 

AJIT SHIGAM ajit.shigam@gov.in 

SHAILENDRA BORDE shailendra.borde@gov.in 

SHRIHARI PURI shrihari.puri@gov.in 

MANGESH KAMBLE mangesh.kamble@gov.in 

SUDESH ROZEKAR sudesh.rozekar@gov.in 

VITTHAL KHARCHE vitthal.kharche@gov.in 

GAJANAN BORLE gajanan.borle@gov.in 

MAHENDRA SANGLE mahendra.sangle@gov.in 

PRAKASH GAGARE prakash.gagare@gov.in 

JAYASHREE NAPHADE jayashree.naphade@gov.in 

SANJAY SONAWANE sanjay.sonawane72@gov.in 

ARUN BHOMBE arun.bhombe@gov.in 

DHANASHRI KARANDIKAR dhanashri.karandikar@gov.in 

MANISH PATIL manish.patil85@gov.in 

SHASHANK TALEWAR shashank.talewar@gov.in 

SARITA GIRAP sarita.girap@gov.in 

GIRISH SHINDE girish.shinde@gov.in 

SANJAY BURKUL sanjay.burkul@gov.in 

DNYANESHWAR TELANG dnyaneshwar.telang@gov.in 

MAITTREYA KULKARNI maittreya.kulkarni@gov.in 

DNYANESHWAR CHAUDHARI d.chaudhari@gov.in 
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PANDURANG DHUMALE pandurang.dhumale72@gov.in 

MINAKSHI WATME minakshi.watme@gov.in 

GUNAKAR BHOWAD gunakar.bhowad@gov.in 

SUNIL  KAMBLE sunil.kamble65@gov.in 

SUBHASH KHEDEKAR subhash.khedekar@gov.in 

GOVIND MATE govind.mate@gov.in 

YESHWANT RODGE yeshwant.rodge@gov.in 

Harish Tamore harish.tamore@gov.in 

Leena Mayekar leena.mayekar@gov.in 

Purva Wadkar purva.wadkar@gov.in 

Shashikant Sakharkar shashikant.sakharkar@gov.in 

Nandini Phatak nandini.phatak@gov.in 

Shrutika Shetye shrutika.shetye@gov.in 

Shaila Yadav shaila.yadav66@gov.in 

Jitendra Kadam jitendra.kadam@gov.in 

Ramesh Byagalwar ramesh.byagalwar@gov.in 

Ekta Shendre ekta.shendre@gov.in 

Shruti  Rajopadhye shruti.rajopadhye@gov.in 

   

Suresh Mogal suresh.mogal71@gov.in 

Nandini Sawant nandini.sawant@gov.in 

Vijay Kadam vijay63.kadam@gov.in 

Jyoti Wankhede jyoti.wankhede@gov.in 

Chandrabhan Nandanwar ck.nandanwar@gov.in 

Manisha Kinare manisha.kinare@gov.in 

Leena Sasaru leena.sasaru@gov.in 

Sanjay Basnak sanjay.basnak@gov.in 

Sanjana Manjrekar sanjana.manjrekar@gov.in 

Mangesh Bamble mangesh.bamble@gov.in 

Pranav Naik pranav.naik@gov.in 

Ameya Kasle ameya.kasle@gov.in 

Sudarshan Mayekar sudarshan.mayekar@gov.in 

Supriya Shinde supriya.shinde89@gov.in 

Devesh Peshne devesh.peshne@gov.in 

Vanita Naik vanita.naik@gov.in 

Nitin Aher nitin.aher@gov.in 

Aarti Tarade aarti.tarade@gov.in 

Madhukar Bhadekar madhukar.bhadekar@gov.in 

Mangesh Dongare mangesh.dongare@gov.in 

Vijay Kale vijay.kale81@gov.in 

Sudhakar Shendre sudhakar.shendre@gov.in 

Vinod Rathod vinod.rathod71@gov.in 

Ravindra Mestry ravindra.mestry@gov.in 

Nagsen Bansode nagsen.bansode@gov.in 

Rohit Jadhav rohit.jadhav@gov.in 

Pradnya Ughade pradnya.ughade@gov.in 



Vanita Dhivar vanita.dhivar@gov.in 

Shrikant Shinde shrikant.shinde85@gov.in 

Mohan Kakad mohan.kakad@gov.in 

Dattatraya Byagalwar datta.byagalwar@gov.in 

Jitnarayan Jaiswar jitn.jaiswar@gov.in 

Bhushan Chile bhushan.chile@gov.in 

Bhisaji Joil bhisa.joil66@gov.in 

Pradnya Auti pradnya.auti72@gov.in 

Jayavant  Sodye jayavant.sodye70@gov.in 

Sachin Parab sachin.parab@gov.in 

Pandharinath Kadam paddy.kadam@gov.in 

Sandhya Naik sandhya.naik76@gov.in 

Pranita Koltharkar pranita.koltharkar@gov.in 

Priyanka More priyanka.more87@gov.in 

Sunil Patil sunil1981.patil@gov.in 

Chandni Bhatti chandni.bhatti@gov.in 

Akshay Ranjankar akshay.ranjankar@gov.in 

Anil Kadam anil1979.kadam@gov.in 

Prerna Ambre prerna.ambre@gov.in 

Kiran Shevade kiran.shevade@gov.in 

Nitlesh Bhalerao nc.bhalerao@gov.in 

Ramdas Bhandekar rb.bhandekar@gov.in 

Sachin Babhalgaonkar sachin.babhalgaonkar@gov.in 

Suresh Upaskar suresh.upaskar@gov.in 

Manasi Kulkarni manasi.kulkarni@gov.in 

Rajan  Gaikwad rajan.gaikwad65@gov.in 

Yogesh Upalkar yogesh.upalkar@gov.in 

Sanjay Vichare sanjay.vichare@gov.in 

Madhukar Chamar madhukar.chamar@gov.in 

Shantaram Nikam shantaram.nikam@gov.in 

Ajit Shinde ajit.shinde71@gov.in 

Subhash Koli subhash.koli@gov.in 

Vijay Ranavare vijay.ranavare@gov.in 

Dipak Phatak dipak.phatak@gov.in 

Zeeshan Mohammad zeeshan.mohammad@gov.in 

Sudhir Rokade sudhir.rokade@gov.in 

Tushar Gaikwad tushar.gaikwad@gov.in 

Rajesh Bergal rajesh.bergal@gov.in 

Changdev Mali changdev.mali@gov.in 

Satish Rathod satish.rathod93@gov.in 

Pandit Shinde pandit.shinde@gov.in 

Sushant Toraskar sushant.toraskar@gov.in 

Kailas Pazare kailas.pazare@gov.in 

Marmik Narvekar marmik.narvekar@gov.in 

Vaibhav Nagpure vaibhav.nagpure@gov.in 

Pravin Lawand pravin.lawand@gov.in 



Sachin Chikhalkar sachin.chikhalkar@gov.in 

Rajesh Rane rajesh.rane71@gov.in 

Shalini Kharche shalini.kharche@gov.in 

Rajendra Sankhe rajendra.sankhe64@gov.in 

Sanjana Mathkar sanjana.mathkar@gov.in 

Nathuram Patil nathuram.patil@gov.in 

Nandu Wagh nandu.wagh@gov.in 

Bhujang Komatwar bhujang.komatwar@gov.in 

Jivan Gaonkar jivan.gaonkar@gov.in 

Neha Kale neha.kale@gov.in 

Tanaji Mormare tanaji.mormare@gov.in 

Reema Bandarkar reema.bandarkar@gov.in 

Swati Gaikwad swati.gaikwad@gov.in 

Purnima Salvi purnima.salvi@gov.in 

Pavan Mhatre pavan.mhatre@gov.in 

Vikas Patil vikas1971.patil@gov.in 

Ganpati Samla ganpati.samla@gov.in 

Tribhuvandas Patil tribhuvan.patil@gov.in 

Janhavi Gamare janhavi.gamare@gov.in 

Abhay More abhay.more87@gov.in 

Mangesh Pisal mangesh.pisal76@gov.in 

Pradip Tibe pradip.tibe72@gov.in 

Seema Tambe seema.tambe@gov.in 

Sayli Desai sayali.desai@gov.in 

Amol Patil amol1987.patil@gov.in 

Rachna Parab rachna.parab@gov.in 

Sadanand Shinde sadanand.shinde@gov.in 

Avinash Hatkar avinash.hatkar@gov.in 

Vrushali Deshmukh vrushali.deshmukh@gov.in 

Digvijay Desai digvijay.desai@gov.in 

Dinesh Tare dinesh.tare@gov.in 

Ratnaprabha Chavan ratna.chavan@gov.in 

Varsha Pawar varsha.pawar@gov.in 

Manoj Fulbandhe manoj.fulbandhe@gov.in 

Jitendra  Dharse jitendra.dharse@gov.in 

Ashish Jadhav ashish.jadhav85@gov.in 

Trupti Shetye trupti.shetye@gov.in 

Vikram Bhosale vikram.bhosale@gov.in 

Bapu Nangare bapu.nangare@gov.in 

Sachin Borkar sachin.borkar@gov.in 

Vikrant Vaidya vikrant.vaidya@gov.in 

Sandip Koli sandip.koli@gov.in 

Narayan Komate narayan.komate@gov.in 

Vinay Patil vinay.patil@gov.in 

Vivek Jahagirdar vivek.jahagirdar@gov.in 

Mahesh Dumpalwar mahesh.dumpalwar@gov.in 



Prajakta Kulkarni prajakta.kulkarni78@gov.in 

Manasi Patil manasi.patil69@gov.in 

Sachin Falke sachin.falke@gov.in 

Archana Borkar archana.borkar@gov.in 

Shubhangi Gaikwad shubhangi.gaikwad@gov.in 

Ranjana Dhanu ranjana.dhanu@gov.in 

Tukaram Jadhav tukaram.jadhav84@gov.in 

Manohar Patil manhar.patil70@gov.in 

Prasad Patankar prasad.patankar@gov.in 

Anand Telang anand.telang@gov.in 

Shyam Kanojia shyam.kanojia62@gov.in 

Kapil Jagtap kapil.jagtap@gov.in 

Nagesh Dongardive nagesh.dongardive@gov.in 

Rohan Kalse rohan.kalse@gov.in 

Ankita Sane ankita.sane@gov.in 

Sneha Karawade sneha.karawade@gov.in 

Sanjay Hadkar sanjay.hadkar@gov.in 

 

 


